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Recei ved: 03/04/2008

PSC NO: 88 GAS

NEW YORK STATE ELECTRIC & GAS CORPORATION
INITIAL EFFECTIVE DATE: 3/06/08

(Per Therm)

STATEMENT OF MONTHLY CASH OUT RATES

St at us:
Ef fective Date:

STATEMENT TYPE: MCO
STATEMENT NO: 115

Applicable to Daily Metered Transportation Services (PSC 88) for Cash Out Billing for the Month of

February 2008.

AGT

Columbia

DTI

IGTS

NCPL

Orange & Rockland
TGP

AGT

Columbia

DTI

IGTS

NCPL

Orange & Rockland
TGP

0-10%

0.93465
0.92257
0.92572
0.91908
0.91610
0.93465
0.91416

0-10%

0.93465
0.92257
0.92572
0.91908
0.91610
0.93465
0.91416

Negative Imbalance

10 - 15%

1.09087
1.07621
1.03436
1.03484
1.01721
1.09087
1.05129

15 -20%

1.14045
1.12513
1.08138
1.08188
1.06345
1.14045
1.09907

Positive Imbalance

10 - 15%

0.84118
0.83031
0.83315
0.82717
0.82449
0.84118
0.82275

15 -20%

0.79445
0.78419
0.78686
0.78122
0.77868
0.79445
0.77704

>20%

1.38837
1.36973
1.31646
1.31707
1.29463
1.38837
1.33800

>20%

0.56079
0.55354
0.55543
0.55145
0.54966
0.56079
0.54850

Issued By: James A. Lahtinen, Vice President-Rates & Regulatory Economics, Binghamton, New York

(Name of Officer, Title, Address)

Num 116 effective 04/04/2008
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03/ 06/ 2008





